
HYUNDAI 
POWER PRODUCTS 

Specification 
Model 
Start Method 

Fuel Type 
Hose Length (m) 

- - - --

Max Flow Rate (Umin) 
Gross Weight (kg) 
Cable Length (m) 
Voltage (v) 
Fully Assembled Dimenions H x W x L (mm) 

Net Weight (kg) 

HYUNDAI 

HY145HPW-1 
HOT PRESSURE WASHER 

The HY145HPW-1 is a hot and cold 

pressure washer from Hyundai which is 

capable of removing grease, oil, and 
grime, making it perfect for cleaning 

cars, caravans, bikes and outdoor 
spaces. 

Electric 

Start 

HY145HPW-1 
Electric 

Diesel 
8 

7.5 
27.5 

5 

230/240 
410x515x770 

25 

8m 
Hose 

25kg 

Weight 

5m 

Cable 


