## HYUNDAI POWER PRODUCTS



## **HYUNDAI HY145HPW-1**

## **HOT PRESSURE WASHER**

The HY145HPW-1 is a hot and cold pressure washer from Hyundai which is capable of removing grease, oil, and grime, making it perfect for cleaning cars, caravans, bikes and outdoor spaces.

















## Specification

Model	HY145HPW-1
Start Method	Electric
Fuel Type	Diesel
Hose Length (m)	8
Max Flow Rate (L/min)	7.5
Gross Weight (kg)	27.5
Cable Length (m)	5
Voltage (v)	230/240
Fully Assembled Dimenions H x W x L (mm)	410x515x770
Net Weight (kg)	25

